
 

1 hour + 1.5 hour slot template 

 

  
9:00 
9:55 

10:00 
10:55 

11:00 
11:55 

12:00 
12:55 

12:55 
14:30 

14:30 
15:55 

16:00 
17:25  

17:30 
19:00 

19:00 
20:30 

Monday 
A B C 

D 

Lunch  

P Q  
W X 

FN1 AN1  

Tuesday 
D E F 

G 
R S  

Y Z 
FN2 AN2  

Wednesday 
B C A 

G F 
Challenge 
Lectures 

 
  

FN3  

Thursday 
C A B 

E 
Q P  

W X 
FN4 AN4  

Friday  
E F D 

G 
S R  

Y Z 
FN5 AN5  

 

 

 Total Slots:  

o 1 hour slots: 7 slots (A to G) 

o 1.5 hour slots: 4 slots (P to S)  

o Evening slots of 1.5 hours: 4 slots (W to Z)   

 LA/CA Slots: G-slot (all years) 

 Minor Slots: 

o 3rd year: C & P slots  

o 4th year: E & Q slots   

 Misc Notes: 

o There is no AN3 slot. It has been skipped to maintain parity with morning/afternoon lab slots. 

o Based on the mutual convenience of the faculty and students, the 12:00 to 12:55 classes may be extended 

till 13:25 if a 1.5 hour session is felt suitable.    

o Earlier differentiation of Minor-1, Minor-2 has been discontinued. There are two minor slots: one 1hr and 

one 1.5hr. Depending the course, the appropriate one may be chosen.  


