1 hour + 1.5 hour slot template

	9:00 9:55	10:00 10:55	11:00 11:55	12:00 12:55	12:55 14:30	14:30 15:55	16:00 17:25
Monday	А	В	С	-		Р	Q
	FN1			D		AN1	
Tuesday	D	E	F	C		R	S
	FN2			G		AN2	
Wednesday	В	С	Α	C	Lunch	F	Challenge
	FN3			G	Lunch	Г	Lectures
Thursday	С	А	В	E		Q	Р
	FN4			E		AN4	
Friday	E	F	D	G		S	R
	FN5			G		AN5	

17:30	19:00			
19:00	20:30			
W	х			
Y	Z			
W	х			
Y	Z			

Total Slots:

o 1 hour slots: 7 slots (A to G)

o 1.5 hour slots: 4 slots (P to S)

o Evening slots of 1.5 hours: 4 slots (W to Z)

LA/CA Slots: G-slot (all years)

• Minor Slots:

3rd year: C & P slots
 4th year: E & Q slots

• Misc Notes:

- There is no AN3 slot. It has been skipped to maintain parity with morning/afternoon lab slots.
- Based on the mutual convenience of the faculty and students, the 12:00 to 12:55 classes may be extended
 till 13:25 if a 1.5 hour session is felt suitable.
- Earlier differentiation of Minor-1, Minor-2 has been discontinued. There are two minor slots: one 1hr and one 1.5hr. Depending the course, the appropriate one may be chosen.